66658 4-2006
SPECIFICATIONS
Stanley Hydraulic
Tools
3810 S.E. Naef Road
Milwaukie, Oregon
97267Visit our website at www.stanley-hydraulic-tools.com
Hydraulic Tools

are exceeded.
Visit our website at www.stanley-hydraulic-tools.com
ORDER INFORMATION WARRANTY
ACCESSORIES
Hydraulic Tools
MODEL NO.	 DESCRIPTION
MB15EXS03	 Flange top, blank fire, custom brackets
	 sold seperately
MB15EXS07	 14” pin centers, blank fire, pin kits available
MB15EXS09	 Wain Roy top, blank fire
MB15EXS09B	 Wain Roy top, blank fire, black
PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION
66661	 Tool - conical
66662	 Tool - cross cut chisel
66663	 Tool - line cut chisel